
8.45am BREAK LUNCH P5 - 2.00

8.45am BREAK LUNCH P5 - 2.00

8.45am BREAK LUNCH P5 - 2.00

German Speaking Exam
German Speaking 

Exam
German Speaking Exam

German Speaking Exam
German Speaking 

Exam
German Speaking Exam

Friday 4/03/2022

DT - 2hrs

MUSIC PLANNING Maths Paper 3 - 1hr 30mins

H&SC - 1 hr

Clash: Drama - 1hr 30mins (JL&SC)

Clash: RE paper 1 - 1hr 45mins (DR)

Clash: RE Paper 2 - 1 hr 45 mins (HE)

PE Paper 2 - 1hr 30mins

Clash: RE 1 : (TM.M) Clash: RE 2 : (AH)

Clash: H&SC 1 hr (LG)

Wednesday 2/03/2022
RE Paper 2 - 1 hr 45 mins

Science - Chemistry 1hr45mins/1hr15mins
Food & Nutrition - 1hr 45 mins

(Week two of timetable)

Monday 28/02/2022
RE Paper 1 - 1 hr 45 mins

Science - Biology 1hr45mins/1hr15mins
German Writing F:1hr 10mins/ H:1hr20mins

Thursday 3/03/2022 English Language Paper 2 - 2hrs Science - Physics 1hr45mins/1hr15mins

Tuesday 1/03/2022 English Language Paper 1 - 1hr 45 mins

Date P1 - 9.00 P2 - 10.00 P3 - 11.20 P4 - 1.00

Date P1 - 9.00 P2 - 10.00 P3 - 11.20 P4 - 1.00

(Week one of timetable)

Tuesday 22/02/2022

Wednesday 23/02/2022

Friday 11/02/2022
German Listening & German Reading F:1hr 25mins/ 

H:1hr 50 mins
MUSIC PLANNING

Drama - 1 hr 30 mins

PE Paper 1 - 1hr 30 mins

Geography Paper 2 - 1hr 30 mins

Thursday 10/02/2022 Maths Paper 2 - 1 hr 30 mins History Paper 2 - 1hr 15 mins mins

(Week two of timetable)

Monday 7/02/2022 English Literature Paper 1 - 1hr 40 Geography Paper 1 - 1hr 30 mins

Tuesday 8/02/2022 Maths Paper 1 - 1 hr 30 mins History Paper 1 - 55 mins

Wednesday 9/02/2022 English Literature Paper 2 - 1hr 45

Year 11 PPE's - February 2022

Date P1 - 9.00 P2 - 10.00 P3 - 11.20 P4 - 1.00


